DIVIDENT DATA

Financial Year PaidShares DividendAmount
FINAL 2425 MAHALINGA NARAYANAN 150 75
FINAL 2425 LALITA MADAN 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 NITIN BAZARI 300 150
FINAL 2425 MAHESHBHAI P PRAJAPATI 350 175
FINAL 2425 KINJAL JAGDISH SHAH 26 13
FINAL 2425 MAHESH S KHAMAR 1255 627.5
FINAL 2425 MILAN JHAVERI 2 1
FINAL 2425 JYOTI M. MEHTA 67 33.5
FINAL 2425 PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY 20 10
FINAL 2425 NAMRATA NARAYAN GURAV 200 100
FINAL 2425 TULSIDAS HASSEJA 400 200
FINAL 2425 PRAKASH HASSEJA 400 200
FINAL 2425 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 1500 675
FINAL 2425 LEO CORPORATE CONSULTANTS (INDORE) P LT 1800 810
FINAL 2425 VARSHA WADHWANI 1674 837
FINAL 2425 SREELAKSHMI VANGA 100 50
FINAL 2425 ANIJIT SREEDHAR 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 ANJALI VERMA 500 250
FINAL 2425 MUKESH H PRAJAPATI 11135 5010.5
FINAL 2425 RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 ABHAY BHANUDAS MORE 1000 500
FINAL 2425 UMESH KUMAR 2 1
FINAL 2425 SUSHMITHA . 25 12.5
FINAL 2425 SAURAV KUMAR 2 1
FINAL 2425 HARISHKUMAR . 3 1.5
FINAL 2425 HIMANSHU THAKUR 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 50 25
FINAL 2425 SHAILESH AWASTHI 3 1.5
FINAL 2425 RAJESH KAPIL 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 SATISH KUMAR MOURYA 300 150
FINAL 2425 SIRA] MOHAMMAD 40 20
FINAL 2425 SANJAY DAMACHYA 1 0.5
FINAL 2425 JATIN KUMAR 9 4.5
FINAL 2425 MANGI LAL SONI 300 150
FINAL 2425 PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI JADEJA 99511 44779.5
FINAL 2425 RAMANBHAI CHIMANLAL PATEL 39 19.5
FINAL 2425 HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 20 10
FINAL 2425 MALEKULASTER M PARAWALA 20 10
FINAL 2425 SANVI UNMESH NAIK 100 50
FINAL 2425 ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA 20 10
FINAL 2425 SHIVDAS HARISHCHANDRA TANDEL 400 160
FINAL 2425 JAYANT PREMIJI GOGRI 4000 2000
FINAL 2425 NAMRATA GARG 145600 65520
FINAL 2425 SVETA SATISH MALAVIA 400 200

FINAL 2425 ASHISH ASHOK KAMBLE 70 35
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SAPNA BHARAT GOSAR

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-

PROPRIETARY A/C
CHILAP VIKRANT RAMESH

MANISH RAMESHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL

NARAYAN SHAW

SHILPA MADHUKAR PATHAK
DIVYA SURANGE

NILESH JAYANTILAL SURANA
RANJEETSINHA SUNIL SHELKE
BHAVIK NAMDEV GHARATE
KALPESH VIJAY AMALE

AYUSH CHOUDHARY

SHASHI AGRAWAL

VISHAL JANGID

ROHIT KUMAR

USHAKUMARI VEDULLA
BANKURU PURUSHOTAMNAIDU
MOHIT KUMAR DHIWAR
MAMATA BEGAM CHOUDHURY
KARTHIK PRITHIVIRAJ
KAMALESAN SADHASIVAM
CHALIL MUHAMMED SHAREEF

DHANANJAY AMBADAS GAIKWAD
ARUN KIRSHNA SASIKALA APPUKUTTAN

SOURAYV DAS

ABHISEKA NANDA
CHAUHAN AJAIBHAI ASRAFBHAI
AKASH KUMAR

VIJAY MOHAN JADHAV
RACHIT GUPTA

POOJA KHANDELWAL
SASIKUMAR M

KORBUL NESSA

MOTHE SAMANTH REDDY
KODARI ANAND

JAMES GARAPATI
LAXMAN NAGNATH MARKAD
SANJAY .

AMAN BHANDARI
MANGILAL

NILESH P PAREKH

NITIN JAIN

PARASMAL JAIN

SV KADUSKAR

UMESH CHAND JAIN
SHALINI JAIN
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300
400
300
500
100
300
300

350

45
75
200

602
10

25
0.5
3.5
0.5

100
0.5
0.5

15
0.5

0.5
0.5
10
0.5
20

0.5

0.5
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15
0.5
0.5
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0.5
120
160
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200

40
120
120



FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425
2425

VINEET ANAND

SATISH KINRA

ROHIT GUPTA

SATYAPAL GUPTA
SULAKSHNA GUPTA

HARSH GUPTA

HARSHAD GUPTA
AMARDEEP KAUR

LALITA GUPTA

NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
GAURAV SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL
USHA DEVI

RAJESH SINGHAL

KRISHAN KUMAR DUSAD
SARDAR KANWAR KOTHARI
RAKESH JAIN

PAYAL SINGATWADIA
RAJESH BHANDARI
CHANDRA PRAKASH JAVARIA
RANMAL B CHOPRA
PUSHPA DEVI
CHANDRAKANT PATADIA
CHHAYA SHAH

ISHVERLAL KHAKHRA
RAKESH KORADIA
SHAILESH MEHTA

VIPUL KHAKHRA

ILABEN AA DHUDASIA
VUJYABEN PATEL
HIMATLAL V SHAH
SAVITABEN H SHAH
SURYKANT H SHAH
RAMILA S SHAH

ANSUYA BEN S KANKIA
DARASHNA P KAKNIA
PARUL N KANKIA
CHIMANLAL M PATEL
JAYESH R SHAH

MAHAVIR B CHOPRA
AMBALAL BHAILALBHAI PATEL
KIRAN CHAINANI

BHAVESH BALDEVBHAI PATEL
PUSHPABEN PATEL

GIRISH KUMAR MEWADA
BHAVESH | PATEL
GUNVANTLAL NARANDAS
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100
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300
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400
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250
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120
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80
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40
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120
120
120
280
120
240
200
150
160
360
360
360
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120
200
120
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120
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120
240

80
200
160
120
360
120
120
120
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ISHWARBHAI P PATEL

PATEL DHRUVA AMRUTLAL
RAMILABEN | PATEL
UPENDRA | PATEL
SHRADDHA J SHAH

PRATIK DESAI

RITA DESAI

AMRUTLAL FOFARIA
MUKESH T MEHTA
DINESHKUMAR S GAIRE
HEMANTKUMAR L SHAH
SUBASH CHANDRA MALIK
MARIA J A FERNANDES
VIRENDRA PATHAK
BHAVESH GANDHI

T WAMAN PETHA

VASTALA M TEREKAR
JAMSHYD D G LAM
MAFATLAL MOTILAL SHAH
NAMRATA JAIN

JAYRAM ARJUN PALE
KONKAN CAPFIN LIMITED
BHRANTI PRADIP GALA
AYUBBHAI G MANSURI
DHANANIJAY V SATHE

HILLA SOLI DASTUR
HOSHANG DARA BSHAW DASTUR
TASHI DAKE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
EKNATH BANGALORE
RAJKUMAR NAIK

VINOD NAIK

SANGEETA P SATHE
GANAPATI M KHANDEKAR
FULCHAND BHAI R PATODIYA
KIRTIKUMAR D BHATT
MADHU K BHATT

RENISH F PATODIYA

VIPUL GOSALIA

BHIMRAJ JAIN

SHANTILAL CUNNILAL JAIN
DHANYAKUMAR G DHARURKAR
HARENDRA VANDRAVAN SHAH
MEENA RAJESH KOTADIA
BEENA R VANIGOTTA
MATHEW DSOUZA

LILLY SALDANHA

U P BHADSALKAR
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LAJWANTI M SACHDEV
MUKESH K SACHDEV

PRADEEP GANESH HALASGIKAR
SUMATI NANDKUMAR KAKIRADE
CHANDRAKANT J KAKKAD
AVINASH S KETKAR

DALJEET SINGH VIRDHI

ANITA A SARVAIYA

KANTILAL RUNWAL
MAHENDRA RUNWAL
GHANSHYAM GULABCHAND ATTAL
RUPESH RAJENDRAIJI RATHI
UJWALA G PANPALIYA

MANISH R KHANDELWAL
AARTI SINGHAL

KAVITA PATNI

MEENA DOSHI
SIDDHARTH A SODHANI
SHANTI H PARIKH

NEERA SINGHAI

CHARANIJEET SINGH SALUJA
KIRAN JAIN

RAJASEKHAR REDDY KAMAGARI
ANAND CHAND

S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA
VIDYA S JATTI

S NEELAM CHAND

S THANMAL

G ETHIRAJULU

ITTIACHAN KOOLA

MINA DEVIJAIN
ASHOK KR KUNDU
ANJANADEVI

PRASUN SAURABH

MANJU DEVI KINOI

400
300
100
100
900
1800
300
400
400
300
300
400
500
100
1500
300
300
600
300
300
900
300
600
300
400
1400
300
300
300
300
300
300
800
300
300

160
120

40

40
450
720
120
160
160
120
120
160
200

40
600
120
120
240
120
120
360
120
240
120
160
560
120
120
150
120
120
150
320
120
120



