

DIVIDENT DATA

Type	Financial Year	name	PaidShares	DividendAmount
FINAL	2425	MAHALINGA NARAYANAN	150	75
FINAL	2425	LALITA MADAN	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	NITIN BAZARI	300	150
FINAL	2425	MAHESHBHAI P PRAJAPATI	350	175
FINAL	2425	KINJAL JAGDISH SHAH	26	13
FINAL	2425	MAHESH S KHAMAR	1255	627.5
FINAL	2425	MILAN JHAVERI	2	1
FINAL	2425	JYOTI M. MEHTA	67	33.5
FINAL	2425	PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY	20	10
FINAL	2425	NAMRATA NARAYAN GURAV	200	100
FINAL	2425	TULSIDAS HASSEJA	400	200
FINAL	2425	PRAKASH HASSEJA	400	200
FINAL	2425	DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA	1500	675
FINAL	2425	LEO CORPORATE CONSULTANTS (INDORE) P LT	1800	810
FINAL	2425	VARSHA WADHWANI	1674	837
FINAL	2425	SREELAKSHMI VANGA	100	50
FINAL	2425	ANJIT SREEDHAR	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	ANJALI VERMA	500	250
FINAL	2425	MUKESH H PRAJAPATI	11135	5010.5
FINAL	2425	RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	ABHAY BHANUDAS MORE	1000	500
FINAL	2425	UMESH KUMAR	2	1
FINAL	2425	SUSHMITHA .	25	12.5
FINAL	2425	SAURAV KUMAR	2	1
FINAL	2425	HARISHKUMAR .	3	1.5
FINAL	2425	HIMANSHU THAKUR	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA	50	25
FINAL	2425	SHAILESH AWASTHI	3	1.5
FINAL	2425	RAJESH KAPIL	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	SATISH KUMAR MOURYA	300	150
FINAL	2425	SIRAJ MOHAMMAD	40	20
FINAL	2425	SANJAY DAMACHYA	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	JATIN KUMAR	9	4.5
FINAL	2425	MANGI LAL SONI	300	150
FINAL	2425	PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI JADEJA	99511	44779.5
FINAL	2425	RAMANBHAI CHIMANLAL PATEL	39	19.5
FINAL	2425	HASMUKHBHAI PATEL	20	10
FINAL	2425	MALEKULASTER M PARAWALA	20	10
FINAL	2425	SANVI UNMESH NAIK	100	50
FINAL	2425	ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA	20	10
FINAL	2425	SHIVDAS HARISHCHANDRA TANDEL	400	160
FINAL	2425	JAYANT PREMJI GOGRI	4000	2000
FINAL	2425	NAMRATA GARG	145600	65520
FINAL	2425	SVETA SATISH MALAVIA	400	200
FINAL	2425	ASHISH ASHOK KAMBLE	70	35

FINAL	2425	SAPNA BHARAT GOSAR ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-	700	350
FINAL	2425	PROPRIETARY A/C	100	45
FINAL	2425	CHILAP VIKRANT RAMESH	150	75
FINAL	2425	MANISH RAMESHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL	400	200
FINAL	2425	NARAYAN SHAW	2	1
FINAL	2425	SHILPA MADHUKAR PATHAK	1204	602
FINAL	2425	DIVYA SURANGE	20	10
FINAL	2425	NILESH JAYANTILAL SURANA	10	5
FINAL	2425	RANJEETSINHA SUNIL SHELKE	50	25
FINAL	2425	BHAVIK NAMDEV GHARATE	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	KALPESH VIJAY AMALE	7	3.5
FINAL	2425	AYUSH CHOUDHARY	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	SHASHI AGRAWAL	200	100
FINAL	2425	VISHAL JANGID	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	ROHIT KUMAR	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	USHAKUMARI VEDULLA	10	5
FINAL	2425	BANKURU PURUSHOTAMNAIDU	3	1.5
FINAL	2425	MOHIT KUMAR DHIWAR	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	MAMATA BEGAM CHOUDHURY	2	1
FINAL	2425	KARTHIK PRITHIVIRAJ	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	KAMALESAN SADHASIVAM	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	CHALIL MUHAMMED SHAREEF	20	10
FINAL	2425	DHANANJAY AMBADAS GAIKWAD	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	ARUN KIRSHNA SASIKALA APPUKUTTAN	40	20
FINAL	2425	SOURAV DAS	6	3
FINAL	2425	ABHISEKA NANDA	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	CHAUHAN AJAJBHAI ASRAFBHAI	4	2
FINAL	2425	AKASH KUMAR	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	VIJAY MOHAN JADHAV	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	RACHIT GUPTA	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	POOJA KHANDELWAL	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	SASIKUMAR M	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	KORBUL NESSA	3	1.5
FINAL	2425	MOTHE SAMANTH REDDY	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	KODARI ANAND	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	JAMES GARAPATI	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	LAXMAN NAGNATH MARKAD	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	SANJAY .	8	4
FINAL	2425	AMAN BHANDARI	1	0.5
FINAL	2425	MANGILAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	NILESH P PAREKH	400	160
FINAL	2425	NITIN JAIN	300	120
FINAL	2425	PARASMAL JAIN	500	200
FINAL	2425	S V KADUSKAR	100	40
FINAL	2425	UMESH CHAND JAIN	300	120
FINAL	2425	SHALINI JAIN	300	120

FINAL	2425	VINEET ANAND	300	120
FINAL	2425	SATISH KINRA	800	320
FINAL	2425	ROHIT GUPTA	500	250
FINAL	2425	SATYAPAL GUPTA	500	250
FINAL	2425	SULAKSHNA GUPTA	500	250
FINAL	2425	HARSH GUPTA	300	120
FINAL	2425	HARSHAD GUPTA	300	120
FINAL	2425	AMARDEEP KAUR	200	80
FINAL	2425	LALITA GUPTA	900	360
FINAL	2425	NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	900	360
FINAL	2425	GAURAV SHARMA	100	40
FINAL	2425	ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL	900	360
FINAL	2425	USHA DEVI	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAJESH SINGHAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	KRISHAN KUMAR DUSAD	300	120
FINAL	2425	SARDAR KANWAR KOTHARI	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAKESH JAIN	700	280
FINAL	2425	PAYAL SINGATWADIA	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAJESH BHANDARI	600	240
FINAL	2425	CHANDRA PRAKASH JAVARIA	500	200
FINAL	2425	RANMAL B CHOPRA	300	150
FINAL	2425	PUSHPA DEVI	400	160
FINAL	2425	CHANDRAKANT PATADIA	900	360
FINAL	2425	CHHAYA SHAH	900	360
FINAL	2425	ISHVERLAL KHAKHRA	900	360
FINAL	2425	RAKESH KORADIA	900	360
FINAL	2425	SHAILESH MEHTA	900	360
FINAL	2425	VIPUL KHAKHRA	900	360
FINAL	2425	ILABEN AA DHUDASIA	300	120
FINAL	2425	VIJYABEN PATEL	500	200
FINAL	2425	HIMATLAL V SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	SAVITABEN H SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	SURYKANT H SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAMILA S SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	ANSUYA BEN S KANKIA	300	120
FINAL	2425	DARASHNA P KAKNIA	300	120
FINAL	2425	PARUL N KANKIA	300	120
FINAL	2425	CHIMANLAL M PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	JAYESH R SHAH	600	240
FINAL	2425	MAHAVIR B CHOPRA	200	80
FINAL	2425	AMBALAL BHAILALBHAI PATEL	500	200
FINAL	2425	KIRAN CHAINANI	400	160
FINAL	2425	BHAVESH BALDEVBHAI PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	PUSHPABEN PATEL	900	360
FINAL	2425	GIRISH KUMAR MEWADA	300	120
FINAL	2425	BHAVESH I PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	GUNVANTLAL NARANDAS	300	120

FINAL	2425	ISHWARBHAI P PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	PATEL DHRUVA AMRUTLAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAMILABEN I PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	UPENDRA I PATEL	300	120
FINAL	2425	SHRADDHA J SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	PRATIK DESAI	300	120
FINAL	2425	RITA DESAI	300	120
FINAL	2425	AMRUTLAL FOFARIA	400	160
FINAL	2425	MUKESH T MEHTA	300	120
FINAL	2425	DINESHKUMAR S GAJRE	100	40
FINAL	2425	HEMANTKUMAR L SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	SUBASH CHANDRA MALIK	100	40
FINAL	2425	MARIA J A FERNANDES	400	160
FINAL	2425	VIRENDRA PATHAK	300	120
FINAL	2425	BHAVESH GANDHI	400	160
FINAL	2425	T WAMAN PETHA	300	120
FINAL	2425	VASTALA M TEREKAR	300	120
FINAL	2425	JAMSHYD D G LAM	300	120
FINAL	2425	MAFATLAL MOTILAL SHAH	900	360
FINAL	2425	NAMRATA JAIN	600	240
FINAL	2425	JAYRAM ARJUN PALE	300	120
FINAL	2425	KONKAN CAPFIN LIMITED	500	200
FINAL	2425	BHRANTI PRADIP GALA	500	200
FINAL	2425	AYUBBHAI G MANSURI	400	160
FINAL	2425	DHANANJAY V SATHE	2500	1000
FINAL	2425	HILLA SOLI DASTUR	300	120
FINAL	2425	HOSHANG DARA BSHAW DASTUR	300	120
FINAL	2425	TASHI DAKE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	100	40
FINAL	2425	EKNATH BANGALORE	400	160
FINAL	2425	RAJKUMAR NAIK	600	240
FINAL	2425	VINOD NAIK	400	200
FINAL	2425	SANGEETA P SATHE	500	200
FINAL	2425	GANAPATI M KHANDEKAR	900	360
FINAL	2425	FULCHAND BHAI R PATODIYA	400	160
FINAL	2425	KIRTIKUMAR D BHATT	300	120
FINAL	2425	MADHU K BHATT	300	120
FINAL	2425	RENISH F PATODIYA	100	40
FINAL	2425	VIPUL GOSALIA	200	80
FINAL	2425	BHIMRAJ JAIN	300	120
FINAL	2425	SHANTILAL CUNNILAL JAIN	600	240
FINAL	2425	DHANYAKUMAR G DHARURKAR	300	120
FINAL	2425	HARENDRA VANDRAVAN SHAH	300	120
FINAL	2425	MEENA RAJESH KOTADIA	100	50
FINAL	2425	BEENA R VANIGOTTA	300	120
FINAL	2425	MATHEW DSOUZA	400	160
FINAL	2425	LILLY SALDANHA	200	80
FINAL	2425	U P BHADSALKAR	100	50

FINAL	2425	LAJWANTI M SACHDEV	400	160
FINAL	2425	MUKESH K SACHDEV	300	120
FINAL	2425	PRADEEP GANESH HALASGIKAR	100	40
FINAL	2425	SUMATI NANDKUMAR KAKIRADE	100	40
FINAL	2425	CHANDRAKANT J KAKKAD	900	450
FINAL	2425	AVINASH S KETKAR	1800	720
FINAL	2425	DALJEET SINGH VIRDHY	300	120
FINAL	2425	ANITA A SARVAIYA	400	160
FINAL	2425	KANTILAL RUNWAL	400	160
FINAL	2425	MAHENDRA RUNWAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	GHANSHYAM GULABCHAND ATTAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	RUPESH RAJENDRAJI RATHI	400	160
FINAL	2425	UJWALA G PANPALIYA	500	200
FINAL	2425	MANISH R KHANDELWAL	100	40
FINAL	2425	AARTI SINGHAL	1500	600
FINAL	2425	KAVITA PATNI	300	120
FINAL	2425	MEENA DOSHI	300	120
FINAL	2425	SIDDHARTH A SODHANI	600	240
FINAL	2425	SHANTI H PARIKH	300	120
FINAL	2425	NEERA SINGHAI	300	120
FINAL	2425	CHARANJEET SINGH SALUJA	900	360
FINAL	2425	KIRAN JAIN	300	120
FINAL	2425	RAJASEKHAR REDDY KAMAGARI	600	240
FINAL	2425	ANAND CHAND	300	120
FINAL	2425	S CHANDRASHEKAR CHATRA	400	160
FINAL	2425	VIDYA S JATTI	1400	560
FINAL	2425	S NEELAM CHAND	300	120
FINAL	2425	S THANMAL	300	120
FINAL	2425	G ETHIRAJULU	300	150
FINAL	2425	ITTIACHAN KOOLA	300	120
FINAL	2425	MINA DEVI JAIN	300	120
FINAL	2425	ASHOK KR KUNDU	300	150
FINAL	2425	ANJANADEVY	800	320
FINAL	2425	PRASUN SAURABH	300	120
FINAL	2425	MANJU DEVI KINOI	300	120